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Total Number of Voters : 6,673 of 16,474 = 40.51%

02/24/2015 10:33 AM

Precincts Reporting 17 of 17 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Washougal School District No. 112-6 Proposition No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2,448 2,4480.00% 62.83% 62.83%Approved

 0  1,448 1,4480.00% 37.17% 37.17%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,896  3,89699.97% 99.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,897 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,652 36.58% 

Hockinson School District No. 98 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,727 1,7270.00% 62.21% 62.21%Approved

 0  1,049 1,0490.00% 37.79% 37.79%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,776  2,776100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,776 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,822 47.68% 


